
Value LWL Adapter LC Duplex, OM3 mit Flansch

Description
Marketing description is not available.

Specification

Product Description VALUE network adapter

Type Network adapter - OM3

Technology Duplex fibre optic

Features Flanged

Connector 2 x LC Duplex - female

Connector (Second End) 2 x LC Duplex - female

Techn. Details

Network Cable Type Network adapter - OM3

Technology Duplex fibre optic

Features Flanged

Connector 2 x LC Duplex - female

 Stock

CHF 22.00 

CHF 20.35 excl.

Value LWL Adapter LC Duplex

OM3 mit Flansch

Manufacturer Value
EAN 7630049621886
Manufacturer# 21.99.0665

https://shop.scheuss-partner.ch/en/manufacturers/value


Connector (Second End) 2 x LC Duplex - female

Shipping Weight 5 g
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